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History Claudication

Other non-joint-related exertional lower extremity
symptoms (not typical of claudication)

Impaired walking function

Ischemic rest pain

Abnormal lower extremity pulse examination

Physical
Examination Vascular bruit
Nonhealing lower extremity wound
Lower extremity gangrene
Other suggestive lower extremity physical findings
(eg, elevation pallor/dependent rubor)
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100-200m

Symptom
none
Walking distance >200m
Resting pain
Minor tissue loss (ulceration)
Major tissue loss (gangrene)

Walking distance<100m

Walking distance

ABI
>1.40
1.00-1.40
0.91-0.99
<0.90
0.5-0.8
0.5-0.8
0.5-0.8
<0.5
<05
<0.5

Clinical description
Noncompressible
Borderline
Asymptomatic

Mild claudication
Moderate claudication
Ischemic rest pain
Minor tissue loss
Major tissue loss

Normal
Severe claudication
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